
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hez Kool Carly Estreich-Lueck1 Carly Estreich-Lueck $0.00
My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema2 Amy Groefsema $0.00
Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black3 Stephanie Black $0.00
Invested In Cowboys Lisa Mazurka4 Lisa Mazurka $0.00
The Zizzle Zone Bridgett Downs5 Bridgett Downs $0.00
Like My Lope Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing6 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Trail

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger1 Barbara Messinger $0.00
UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown3 Taylor B Brown $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin4 Laura L Irwin $0.00
Flashin Allthe Girls Marie-France D'Hondt5 Marie-France D'Hondt $0.00
Hot Lil Assets Sharon Forbes-Hanks6 Sharon Forbes-Hanks $0.00
Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes7 Sara Linnes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson1 Patricia Carlson $0.00
Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell2 Marijo Atkinson Meredith $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney3 Kendra Whitney $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank1 Sissie Shank $0.00
Invest With The Best Debbie Hill2 Debbie Hill $0.00
Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto3 Robin Otto $0.00
Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz4 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes5 Sara Linnes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

So So Good Sarah Finkel1 Suzanne S Dehmel $0.00
Midnite Invitation Lauren Graves2 Mishel Graves $0.00
She Made It Happen Kade Gower3 Brenda Gower $0.00
Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora4 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak5 Ella Petak $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle6 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Kade Gower7 Brenda Gower $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Best Ticket N Town Anita Wiescamp1 Anita Wiescamp $0.00
I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes2 Sheila R Jaynes $0.00
Suddenly Best Vested Jeanne Kavanaugh3 Jeanne Kavanaugh $0.00
Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar4 Terry L Mynar $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Diva By Moonlight Jeri Kay Lockwood1 Jeri Kay Lockwood $0.00
OHK Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr2 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Ready Set Lope Patricia L Clements3 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde4 Ihde Family Survivor Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gettin Hot Ella Petak1 Ella Petak $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth2 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington3 Vickie Kent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Florida Georgia Line Rusty Green1 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Million To 1 Jay Starnes2 Nettie Olsen $0.00
KM Thenextbestthing Casey Willis3 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Mr Freeze Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro4 Looney Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Lopin the Line Mark Jensen5 Staci Brown $0.00
Trump Card Leonard Berryhill6 Linda L Judd $0.00
Iresistable Krymsun David Archer7 Robin Parks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

VS Lady In Red Aaron Moses1 Kristen Glover Galyean $0.00
KM Suddenly So Easy Blair Townsend2 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Made N The Shade Rusty Green3 Natasha Blanchard $0.00
Johnnie On The Spot/ShesjohnnieonthespotAndy Cochran4 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew DeBuhr5 John S Narmont $0.00
Why Dont U Kiss This Jay Starnes6 Becky Crider Durrett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

KM Cheerstothebest Houston Huff1 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Made The Ladies Look Gil Galyean2 Mary L Raeth-Knight $0.00
Fortheluvofthegame Katie Green3 Alexis McCollough $0.00
Special N I Know It Adam Mathis4 Gary/Susan Dempze $0.00
Whata Moonlite Ride Drew DeBuhr5 Brooke Granzow $0.00
My Chips Are Hott Mike W Hawkins6 Ann R Gibson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

CP Surely The Best Casey Willis1 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
A Diva By Moonlight Aaron Moses2 Jeri Kay Lockwood $0.00
Made By J Gil Galyean3 Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $0.00
A Lazy Holiday Jay Starnes4 Seaside Farm LP $0.00
Best Ticket N Town Andrew Sharp5 Anita Wiescamp $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran1 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
KM WeKnowShesHot Blair Townsend2 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Sleep Machine Adam Mathis3 William W Cox $0.00
Ready Set Lope Shannon M Curl4 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Perfect 10 Mike W Hawkins5 Jana Lee Olsen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Momma Knows Best Hillary D Roberts1 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
VS Lady In Red Kristen Glover Galyean2 Kristen Glover Galyean $0.00
Special N I Know It Jenna I Dempze3 Gary/Susan Dempze $0.00
Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard4 Natasha Blanchard $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde5 Ihde Family Survivor Trust $0.00
Whata Moonlite Ride Brooke Granzow6 Brooke Granzow $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Made The Ladies Look Mary L Raeth-Knight1 Mary L Raeth-Knight $0.00
Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell2 Marijo Atkinson Meredith $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary3 Kina Tavary $0.00
Perfect 10 Jana Lee Olsen4 Jana Lee Olsen $0.00
Why Dont U Kiss This Becky Crider Durrett5 Becky Crider Durrett $0.00
A Lazy Holiday Adria R Smith6 Seaside Farm LP $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

KM WeKnowShesHot Marilyn Masterson1 Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Only A Breeze Susan J Roberts2 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Sleep Machine William W Cox3 William W Cox $0.00
Colman Linda Ball Sargent4 Linda Ball Sargent $0.00
Helen Hywater Cathy W Starnes5 Cathy W Starnes $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown6 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Mann Of Steel Yvonne Robeson7 Yvonne Robeson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
No Doubt My Maria Taylor Kungle2 Taylor Kungle $0.00
Only When Considered Tiffanie Burya3 Tiffanie Burya $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean1 Brody Galyean $0.00
One Of The Cool Kids Madison Dolan2 Madison Dolan $0.00
Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy3 Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00
Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom4 Lorie A Johnson $0.00
A Lazy Lady Zoe Macbeth5 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom6 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum1 Ruby Sophia Nahum $0.00
Inviting Rumors Hannah Bader2 Hannah Bader $0.00
A Smooth Machine Ellie Becker3 Crystal Atteberry $0.00
Get Radical In My RV Justin Clay Arrington4 Ronnie Kent $0.00
Classically Lazy Abbey Rawlings5 Rawlings Enterprises LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleepin In The Rain Alexa Rogers1 Tracy & Suzanne Rogers $0.00
A Smooth Machine Ellie Becker2 Crystal Atteberry $0.00
Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom3 Lorie A Johnson $0.00
One Of The Cool Kids Madison Dolan4 Madison Dolan $0.00
Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy5 Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Will Be Detailed Sandra Morgan1 Sandra Morgan $0.00
Couture Blue Genes Beth Case2 Debbie L Hodde $0.00
Only After You Katie Buff3 Katie Buff $0.00
Blazin Onthe Horizon Scott Allen Jones4 Stephanie Janis $0.00
Only Time And Money Leslie Vagneur Lange5 Lorna Silver $0.00
Only Drink To That Jill Flint6 Jill Flint $0.00
Why Not Be Lazy Colton Pylman7 Cathy Seim $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Vinn Diesel Farley M McLendon1 DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Huntin Only Blue Ryan Painter2 Magnuson Farm LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle 

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

PSU Dark Krymsun Sky Jeff D Burley1 Bethany Legin $0.00
Only Natural Bluesky Eric Felt2 Brenda K Ogden $0.00
Moody Blues Iris Petschenig3 Elizabeth Roberts $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Look N Hott Caley Coffey1 Laurel Champlin $0.00
Willy Has Potential Beth Case2 Shelby K Ratliff $0.00
Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange3 Peyton Bivins $0.00
Only Drink To That Jill Flint4 Jill Flint $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Your Sweet Art Scott Allen Jones1 Bridgett Downs $0.00
Only Roger Laura Begg-McAllister2 Betty Anne Vivian $0.00
Just Like My Appeal Alyse B Roberts3 Lauren Huffaker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs1 Bridgett Downs $0.00
Hubbout A Dance Alicia Porter2 Highrange Ranch LLC $0.00
Only After You Katie Buff3 Katie Buff $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Look N Hott Laurel Champlin1 Laurel Champlin $0.00
Willy In The Sky Sandra Morgan2 Sandra Morgan $0.00
Huntin Only Blue Gretta Graceland3 Magnuson Farm LLC $0.00
Shot Of Potential Anna Marie Cooper4 Anna Marie Cooper $0.00
Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds5 Leslie Reynolds $0.00
A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan6 Nancy A Keegan & Donald Voelte $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Just Like My Appeal Lauren Huffaker1 Lauren Huffaker $0.00
Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey Wells2 Cynthia Wells $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Vinn Diesel Michaela Darroh1 DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Blazin Onthe Horizon Sabrina Janis2 Stephanie Janis $0.00
Good As Always Claire McDowall3 Claire McDowall $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio1 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Vinn Diesel Michaela Darroh2 DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Blazin Onthe Horizon Sabrina Janis3 Stephanie Janis $0.00
Im Seein Double/See My DoubleVictoria Arianna Leen4 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00
A Smooth Machine Ellie Becker5 Crystal Atteberry $0.00
Ima Good Talker Lucy Lewis6 Jennifer Keefe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Junior Trail

23 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin For Certain Jeff A Mellott1 Kristi Troell $0.00
Cool Lookin Lazy Jeff A Mellott2 Joanne Garnett $0.00
Sensualyzed Miya Childers3 George M Pachello, MD $0.00
Hoos The Blond Jason Gilliam4 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
A Roan At The Bar Carolyn Rice5 Angela M Marshall $0.00
A Lazy Lady Mark Jensen6 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Eye Doubt It Chad Evans7 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler8 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Suddenly Im Strutin Kerri DeKubber9 Judy Schwenk $0.00
Daddy Doesnt Know Blake Weis10 Caroline Cavallo $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Senior Trail

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Unequaled Invitation Michael R Colvin1 Searidge Farms $0.00
No Xcuses Bruce Vickery2 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
No Doubt Im Trouble Bradley Ost3 Madison Nirenstein $0.00
Seize Your Assets Cooper Evans4 Holly N Johnson-Schultz $0.00
Money Making Machine Hayley Kittler5 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange6 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Pass Code Justin Dean Wheeler7 Rebecca R Ries $0.00
Take The Last Luke Alex Bradley Whalen8 Shelley Shepherd $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Blake Weis2 Jane Humes $0.00
Ramblin Mann Bradley Ost3 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

32 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Vital Valentine Chad Evans1 Diana K Davidson $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
More Radical Charlie Cole3 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
So Good To B Me Blake Weis4 Caroline Cavallo $0.00
Only Temptation Bruce Vickery5 Emily M Maul $0.00
Invested In Cowboys Eugene Spagnola6 Lisa Mazurka $0.00
All But Sudden Charlie Cole7 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00
Only When Considered Terry Cross8 Tiffanie Burya $0.00
UF A Certain Star Chad Evans9 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Eye On The Ball Troy Compton10 Sara Linnes $0.00
She Made It Happen Jason Martin11 Brenda Gower $0.00
No Question Im Lazy Robin Frid12 Neiberger Performance Horses $0.00
Flashin Allthe Girls Torey Roderick13 Marie-France D'Hondt $0.00
A Sleepy Trophy Wife Deanna Searles14 Sarah Nyquist $0.00
Signature Absolute Anthony Montes15 Nancy A Riggs $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin16 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
PF Put It N Park Patty Vatterott17 Debra Craig $0.00
Dunit On The Range Blake Weis18 Jane Humes $0.00
Moonlite Cruiser Michael Jung19 Jennifer Fischbach $0.00
Definately A First Danette Watson20 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Lofty Loper Michael Jung21 Julie Ann Williams $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

HP Prime Time Kaleena Weakly1 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz3 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Zipped Royally Shannon M Young4 Shannon M Young $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jeffrey Johns5 Susan K Johns $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Trail

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber1 Bonnie E Elber $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig2 Debra Craig $0.00
RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin3 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson4 Diana K Davidson $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown5 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Signature Absolute Elizabeth Brown6 Nancy A Riggs $0.00
No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger7 Neiberger Performance Horses $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Vickie Kent8 Vickie Kent $0.00
Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly9 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
Good To Be Macho Ben DeBrouwer10 Ben DeBrouwer $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin11 Katherine K Tobin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary1 Kina Tavary $0.00
My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema2 Amy Groefsema $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Eye Doubt It Chad Evans1 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
Code Red Charlie Eugene Spagnola2 Patricia Carlson $0.00
A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler3 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Suddenly Best Vested Becky George4 Jeanne Kavanaugh $0.00
VS Miss Lucy Lou Adam Smith5 Sally B Maledon $0.00
Hereicomagain Deanna Searles6 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Sensualyzed Miya Childers7 George M Pachello, MD $0.00
Good Boys Are Best John Briggs8 Megan Campbell $0.00
My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall9 Kim and Tony Clinco $0.00
Like My Lope Holden Jung10 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com 



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery1 Hannah Mowrey Clarke $0.00
Best In The Dark Bruce Vickery2 Nancy Mowrey $0.00
Cracking The Code Charlie Cole3 Dan Yeager $0.00
The Monie Man/Monie Man Bradley Ost4 Susan Wilson $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Deanna Searles5 Susan K Johns $0.00
Only Rock And Roll Ashley N Dunbar-Clock6 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Got The Advantage Adam Smith7 Doreen A Moore $0.00
Extremely Good Chip Torey Roderick8 Susan O'Connell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy A Cooper1 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams3 Julie Ann Williams $0.00
Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden4 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni5 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes6 Sheila R Jaynes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth2 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy3 Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00
Lofty Loper Gabriella Eva Carvalho4 Julie Ann Williams $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good As Always Claire McDowall1 Claire McDowall $0.00
Only Temptation Emily M Maul2 Emily M Maul $0.00
Chex Is The Choice Natalia Devencenty3 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Janis4 Sabrina Janis $0.00
Blazin Onthe Horizon Sabrina Janis5 Stephanie Janis $0.00
So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn6 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
UF A Certain Star Kacie Scharf7 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale8 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum1 Ruby Sophia Nahum $0.00
Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora2 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle3 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy4 Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Junior Western Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall1 Kim and Tony Clinco $0.00
HP Satin Dream Bradley Ost2 Jason Martin & Charlie Cole $0.00
Tequila MMade MeDoit Kristy McCann3 Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $0.00
Make It Rain Laura Begg-McAllister4 April Wooster $0.00
Mugg Shot Amanda Ringer5 Vincent Arnona $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Senior Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cracking The Code Bradley Ost1 Dan Yeager $0.00
A Speed Demon Chad Evans2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen3 Laura L Irwin $0.00
The Monie Man/Monie Man Charlie Cole4 Susan Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Cruzen Lady Blake Weis1 Jane Humes $0.00
Ramblin Mann Bradley Ost2 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
HP Satin Dream Bradley Ost3 Jason Martin & Charlie Cole $0.00
VS Lady In Red Aaron Moses4 Kristen Glover Galyean $0.00
Ona Good Kiss Deanna Searles5 Susan K Johns $0.00
My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall6 Kim and Tony Clinco $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

UF A Certain Star Chad Evans1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Strawberri Wine Anthony Montes2 Laina P Banks $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin3 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange4 Tom/Leslie Lange $0.00
Dunit On The Range Blake Weis5 Jane Humes $0.00
Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas6 Sarah Orsak $0.00
Best In The Dark Anthony Montes7 Nancy Mowrey $0.00
Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz8 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Blake Weis9 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
My Vital Valentine Chad Evans10 Diana K Davidson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleeptite Bradley Ost1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Dont Skip This Diva Leonard Berryhill2 Robin Otto $0.00
Invest With The Best Laura Begg-McAllister3 Debbie Hill $0.00
Lope Out The Doubt Rusty Green4 Marijo Atkinson Meredith $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Deanna Searles5 Susan K Johns $0.00
Invested In Cowboys Eugene Spagnola6 Lisa Mazurka $0.00
Absolute Best Asset Anthony Montes7 Taylor B Brown $0.00
Midnite Invitation Anthony Montes8 Mishel Graves $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line Shannon Gillespie9 Susan E Juroe $0.00
RA Undisputed Deanna Searles10 Katherine K Tobin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Strawberri Wine Laina P Banks1 Laina P Banks $0.00
Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jeffrey Johns3 Susan K Johns $0.00
VS Lady In Red Kristen Glover Galyean4 Kristen Glover Galyean $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown1 Taylor B Brown $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig2 Debra Craig $0.00
Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber3 Bonnie E Elber $0.00
RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin4 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
VS Game Changer Katherine K Tobin5 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown1 Taylor B Brown $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig2 Debra Craig $0.00
Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth3 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank4 Sissie Shank $0.00
Invest With The Best Debbie Hill5 Debbie Hill $0.00
Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz6 Connie L Holtz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Ages

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chex Is The Choice Natalia Devencenty1 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Megan Waldron2 Megan Waldron $0.00
The Bourne Legacy Isabel Schween3 Tami L Read-Schween $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale4 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham5 Shea Graham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Midnite Invitation Lauren Graves1 Mishel Graves $0.00
A Potential Asset Mackenzie Matthews2 Robin Matthews $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth3 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Almost Invited Parris Rice1 Carolyn Rice $0.00
HP Prime Time Kaleena Weakly2 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson3 Patricia Carlson $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten4 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson1 Karen Jorgenson $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Cracking The Code Dan Yeager3 Dan Yeager $0.00
Hot Lil Assets Sharon Forbes-Hanks4 Sharon Forbes-Hanks $0.00
The Hot Intern Philipp Roos5 Philipp Roos $0.00
Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth6 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
I Am Dressed Western Darlene Schwab7 Darlene Schwab $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 50+ Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes1 Sara Linnes $0.00
Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown2 Taylor B Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak1 Jennise Richardson-Lesak $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary2 Kina Tavary $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks3 Marjorie Parks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Doubt Im Trouble Madison Nirenstein1 Madison Nirenstein $0.00
Imma American Made Andrea Foss2 Andrea Foss $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad3 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Zipped Royally Shannon M Young4 Shannon M Young $0.00
Willy Wicked Good Hannah Loseke5 Galen Loseke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown1 Taylor B Brown $0.00
A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons2 Janis Simmons $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig3 Debra Craig $0.00
Good For The Ladys Christine Harrison4 Christine Harrison $0.00
Invest With The Best Debbie Hill5 Debbie Hill $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom1 Lorie A Johnson $0.00
Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy2 Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call Me A Hottie Megan Waldron1 Megan Waldron $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale2 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
UF A Certain Star Kacie Scharf3 Gayle Scharf $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio4 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
Hes Platinum Victoria Arianna Leen2 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00
Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom3 Lorie A Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Imma American Made Andrea Foss1 Andrea Foss $0.00
Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson2 Patricia Carlson $0.00
Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz3 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cracking The Code Dan Yeager1 Dan Yeager $0.00
Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth2 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Good To Be Macho Ben DeBrouwer3 Ben DeBrouwer $0.00
Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen A Zarda4 Karen A Zarda $0.00
Laziness Anne Wilson5 Anne Wilson $0.00
Hot Lil Assets Sharon Forbes-Hanks6 Sharon Forbes-Hanks $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Vickie Kent7 Vickie Kent $0.00
I Am Dressed Western Darlene Schwab8 Darlene Schwab $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig8 Debra Craig $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

On My Level Shannon Cairone1 Shannon Cairone $0.00
Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson2 Eilish Anderson $0.00
Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak3 Jennise Richardson-Lesak $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks4 Marjorie Parks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber1 Elizabeth Tauber $0.00
Good For The Ladys Christine Harrison2 Christine Harrison $0.00
My Money Is Good Lisa Young3 Lisa Young $0.00
Rock N Radical Susan Baker4 Susan Baker $0.00
Donavette G Chris R Lagerblade5 Chris R Lagerblade $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom1 Lorie A Johnson $0.00
Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom2 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Willys So Good Payton Neiberger1 Todd Neiberger $0.00
Chex Is The Choice Natalia Devencenty2 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn3 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Only Temptation Emily M Maul4 Emily M Maul $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale5 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh6 Mallory Vroegh $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gettin Hot Ella Petak1 Ella Petak $0.00
Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora2 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hez Kool Carly Estreich-Lueck1 Carly Estreich-Lueck $0.00
Like My Lope Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing2 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad3 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 50+ Western Horsemanship

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank1 Sissie Shank $0.00
Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto2 Robin Otto $0.00
Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz3 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Signature Absolute Elizabeth Brown4 Nancy A Riggs $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line Susan E Juroe5 Susan E Juroe $0.00
No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy A Cooper6 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes7 Sara Linnes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

An Everlasting Touch Liana Caroccio1 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio2 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak3 Ella Petak $0.00
Midnite Invitation Lauren Graves4 Mishel Graves $0.00
Cool Blazin Krymsun Shellby A Carvalho5 Shellby A Carvalho $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Best Day Of The Week Caitlin Ackerman1 Caitlin Ackerman $0.00
Almost Invited Parris Rice2 Carolyn Rice $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten3 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth1 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Shot Of Potential Anna Marie Cooper2 Anna Marie Cooper $0.00
PF Put It N Park Debra Craig3 Debra Craig $0.00
The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger4 Barbara Messinger $0.00
A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan5 Nancy A Keegan & Donald Voelte $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Imma American Made Andrea Foss1 Andrea Foss $0.00
My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema2 Amy Groefsema $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn1 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio2 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle3 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Good As Always Claire McDowall4 Claire McDowall $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Seein Double/See My DoubleVictoria Arianna Leen1 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00
A Smooth Machine Ellie Becker2 Crystal Atteberry $0.00
Definately Sonny Jackie Olander3 Stephanie Black $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle4 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson1 Eilish Anderson $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad2 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs3 Bridgett Downs $0.00
The Silver Foxx Larisa Affeldt4 Larisa Affeldt $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Progressive Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lukes Good To Me Ryan Painter1 Angie Highland $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lukes Good To Me Ryan Painter1 Angie Highland $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Working Hunter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Seein Double/See My DoubleRyan Painter1 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00
Kamanyawannadance Peyton Bivins2 Peyton Bivins $0.00
Zip Up My Blumers Stacey Roberson3 Lori Wilt $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes So Captivating Amanda Bloom1 Amanda Bloom $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com 



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Seein Double/See My DoubleVictoria Arianna Leen1 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lukes Good To Me Ryan Painter1 Angie Highland $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zip Up My Blumers Stacey Roberson1 Lori Wilt $0.00
Kamanyawannadance Ryan Painter2 Peyton Bivins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs1 Bridgett Downs $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs2 Bridgett Downs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
Im Seein Double/See My DoubleVictoria Arianna Leen2 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Seein Double/See My DoubleVictoria Arianna Leen1 Victoria Arianna Leen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Equitation Over Fences

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Jumping - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/11/18Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 5 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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